OPTONICH

End Cap For 5364 -
5366

Light color

QO

None

Stamps

RoHS

Technical Specification

Catalog Number 5413
Brand Optonica
Product Code LN1-A4
Light Color None

EAN Code 3800156654136



Body Color

Items per box

Dimensions

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

Black

10

5.3x2.6cm

0,030 kg

0,025 kg

2 Years



